No. C 63280

Due no later than Feb 28, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO COALITION AGAINST SEXUAL AND DOMESTIC
VIOLENCE, INC.

KELLY A MILLER

300 E. MALLARD DRIVE

SUITE 130

BOISE ID 83706

KELLY A MILLER
300 E MALLARD DR STE 130
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CAROL CAULFORD P.O. BOX 174

DIRECTOR LAURIE LEWIS 300 MAIN ST

DIRECTOR MAX VELTMANN RN, PHD(C), CPNP 1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
PRESIDENT SARAH LEEDS 355 S ARTHUR AVE

VICE PRESIDENT REBECCA LOVELACE 1305 3RD STREET SOUTH
TREASURER BEA BLACK 720 W. WASHINGTON
SECRETARY TRICIA SWARTLING P.O. BOX 3216
DIRECTOR BONNIE GLICK 7200 BARRISTER DRIVE
DIRECTOR GEORGE GUTIERREZ PO BOX 83720
DIRECTOR MARGIE HARRIS 218 DIVIDEND DR., STE 5
DIRECTOR KAILI MCCRAY 5610 SYLVIA LANE
DIRECTOR YOLANDA MATOS P.O. BOX 558

DIRECTOR BERNIE LASARTE PO BOX 408

City
MALAD
LEWISTON
BOISE
POCATELLO
NAMPA
BOISE
HAILEY
BOISE
BOISE
REXBURG
NAMPA
NAMPA
PLUMMER

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83252
83501
83725
83204
83651
83702
83333
83704
83720-0041
83440-0442
83687
83651-0442
83851-0442

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 63280

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kelly Miller
Name (type or print): Kelly Miller

Date: 12/21/2012
Title: Executive Director

Processed 12/21/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




